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CF PROMOTION

15.09.2013.

Prove Cronometrate

Qualifying (4:00:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
15.9.2013. 09:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(503) Enrico SANCINI
1 2:03.379 +24.807 12:31:38.902
2 1:39.106 +0.534 12:33:18.008
p3 28:47.721  +27:09.149 13:02:05.729
4 2:00.998 +22.426 13:04:06.727
5 1:38.778 +0.206 13:05:45.505
6 1:39.024 +0.452 13:07:24.529
7 1:38.572 13:09:03.101
8 1:38.698 +0.126 13:10:41.799
p9 2:22.692 +44.120 13:13:04.491
(505) Fabio GRISETTI
1 1:52.625 +11.803 13:01:45.480
2 1:45.943 +5.121 13:03:31.423
3 1:42.690 +1.868 13:05:14.113
4 1:40.822 13:06:54.935
5 1:41.757 +0.935 13:08:36.692
6 1:41.591 +0.769 13:10:18.283
7 1:40.830 +0.008 13:11:59.113
p8 2:10.163 +29.341 13:14:09.276
(504) Leonardo GIANI
1 1:50.586 +8.576 12:54:53.225
2 1:46.383 +4.373 12:56:39.608
3 1:43.310 +1.300 12:58:22.918
p4 2:31.742 +49.732 13:00:54.660
5 4:17.099 +2:35.089 13:05:11.759
6 1:42.656 +0.646 13:06:54.415
7 1:42.010 13:08:36.425
p8 2:09.592 +27.582 13:10:46.017
(502) Luca BETTINI
1 2:14.866 +30.844 12:32:23.871
2 1:46.612 +2.590 12:34:10.483
3 1:44.924 +0.902 12:35:55.407
4 1:44.313 +0.291 12:37:39.720
5 1:44.022 12:39:23.742
p6 3:22.630 +1:38.608 12:42:46.372
(501) Massimo MASCARELLA
pl 7:55.493  -3:52:59.282 12:37:57.489
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